w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager
Public Works Director

Administrative Services & Finance
Director

Assistant City Manager
Community Development Director
Human Resources Manager
Building Official

Public Works Manager - Streets
Engineer - Senior Civil

Finance Manager

Public Works Manager - Parks
Planner - Senior

It Manager

Environmental Programs Manager
Facility Maintenance Manager
Public Information Officer
Engineer - Associate Civil
Planner - Senior

Building Inspector

City Clerk

Public Works Inspector
Accountant |

Engineer - Associate Civil

Facility Maintenance Lead

Street Maintenance Lead Worker
Senior Accounting Technician
Administrative Analyst |

Engineer - Associate Civil
Planner - Associate

Building Inspector

City
Saratoga
Saratoga

Saratoga

Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga

Saratoga

Department
City Manager Office
Public Works

Administrative Services

City Manager Office
Community Development
Administrative Services
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Public Works

Community Development
Administrative Services
Public Works

Community Development
City Manager Office
Public Works

Community Development
Community Development
City Manager Office
Public Works
Administrative Services
Community Development
Community Development
Public Works
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Public Works

Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$295,009
$282,460
$264,866

$231,582
$229,962
$225,089
$171,952
$170,469
$169,231
$164,026
$163,689
$157,307
$156,253
$147,576
$143,994
$141,467
$141,199
$137,332
$133,887
$130,308
$128,984
$125,430
$123,333
$120,744
$120,002
$117,933
$117,360
$116,617
$114,784
$113,367



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Administrative Technician

It Analyst

Park Maintenance Lead Worker
Facility Administrator
Accounting Technician

Code Compliance Officer
Executive Assistant
Administrative Analyst ||
Facility Maintenance Worker IlI
Permit Technician

Arborist - Senior

Street Maintenance Lead Worker

Administrative Analyst |

Park Maintenance Worker llI
Development Services Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Park Maintenance Worker
Administrative Analyst |

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker llI
Human Resources Technician
Senior Accounting Technician
Park Maintenance Lead Worker
Park Maintenance Lead Worker
Temporary Arborist

Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Park Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |

Temporary Communications
Assistant

Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga

Saratoga

Public Works
Administrative Services
Public Works

City Manager Office
Administrative Services
Community Development
City Manager Office
Public Works

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Public Works

City Manager Office
Public Works

Community Development
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Public Works

Public Works

Community Development
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

City Manager Office

$112,240
$108,334
$107,402
$103,968
$103,841
$103,288
$103,137
$98,862
$98,750
$97,797
$97,077
$96,844
$96,455
$95,918
$92,590
$92,504
$92,406
$91,205
$84,299
$84,057
$83,656
$81,521
$78,150
$69,140
$60,529
$55,862
$50,191
$41,104
$40,286
$22,291
$22,238



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Street Maintenance Worker Il
Temporary Public Works Inspector
Temporary Public Works Inspector
Temporary Accounting Technician
Temporary Maintenance Worker
City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

Temporary Maintenance Worker
Mayor

Temporary Facility Attendant
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner
Temporary Facility Attendant

City Council Member

Temporary Facility Attendant
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner
Temporary Facility Attendant

Planning Commissioner

Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga

Saratoga

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Public Works
Council

Council

Council

Public Works
Council

City Manager Office
Commissions
Commissions
Commissions
Commissions
Commissions

City Manager Office
Council

City Manager Office
Commissions
Commissions

City Manager Office

Commissions

$14,436
$10,547
$9,901
$4,668
$3,092
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,923
$2,875
$1,932
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,756
$1,750
$1,696
$1,350
$750
$476
$450



