	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$295,009
2.	Public Works Director		Saratoga	Public Works	\$282,460
3.	Administrative Services & Finance Director		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$264,866
4.	Assistant City Manager		Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$231,582
5.	Community Development Director		Saratoga	Community Development	\$229,962
6.	Human Resources Manager		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$225,089
7.	Building Official		Saratoga	Community Development	\$171,952
8.	Public Works Manager - Streets		Saratoga	Public Works	\$170,469
9.	Engineer - Senior Civil		Saratoga	Public Works	\$169,231
10.	Finance Manager		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$164,026
11.	Public Works Manager - Parks		Saratoga	Public Works	\$163,689
12.	Planner - Senior		Saratoga	Community Development	\$157,307
13.	lt Manager		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$156,253
14.	Environmental Programs Manager		Saratoga	Public Works	\$147,576
15.	Facility Maintenance Manager		Saratoga	Community Development	\$143,994
16.	Public Information Officer		Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$141,467
17.	Engineer - Associate Civil		Saratoga	Public Works	\$141,199
18.	Planner - Senior		Saratoga	Community Development	\$137,332
19.	Building Inspector		Saratoga	Community Development	\$133,887
20.	City Clerk		Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$130,308
21.	Public Works Inspector		Saratoga	Public Works	\$128,984
22.	Accountant II		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$125,430
23.	Engineer - Associate Civil		Saratoga	Community Development	\$123,333
24.	Facility Maintenance Lead		Saratoga	Community Development	\$120,744
25.	Street Maintenance Lead Worker		Saratoga	Public Works	\$120,002
26.	Senior Accounting Technician		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$117,933
27.	Administrative Analyst I		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$117,360
28.	Engineer - Associate Civil		Saratoga	Public Works	\$116,617
29.	Planner - Associate		Saratoga	Community Development	\$114,784
30.	Building Inspector		Saratoga	Community Development	\$113,367

31.	Administrative Technician	Saratoga	Public Works	\$112,240
32.	It Analyst	Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$108,334
33.	Park Maintenance Lead Worker	Saratoga	Public Works	\$107,402
34.	Facility Administrator	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$103,968
35.	Accounting Technician	Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$103,841
36.	Code Compliance Officer	Saratoga	Community Development	\$103,288
37.	Executive Assistant	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$103,137
38.	Administrative Analyst II	Saratoga	Public Works	\$98,862
39.	Facility Maintenance Worker III	Saratoga	Community Development	\$98,750
40.	Permit Technician	Saratoga	Community Development	\$97,797
41.	Arborist - Senior	Saratoga	Community Development	\$97,077
42.	Street Maintenance Lead Worker	Saratoga	Public Works	\$96,844
43.	Administrative Analyst I	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$96,455
44.	Park Maintenance Worker III	Saratoga	Public Works	\$95,918
45.	Development Services Assistant	Saratoga	Community Development	\$92,590
46.	Administrative Assistant	Saratoga	Community Development	\$92,504
47.	Street Maintenance Worker III	Saratoga	Public Works	\$92,406
48.	Street Maintenance Worker III	Saratoga	Public Works	\$91,205
49.	Park Maintenance Worker II	Saratoga	Public Works	\$84,299
50.	Administrative Analyst I	Saratoga	Public Works	\$84,057
51.	Park Maintenance Worker II	Saratoga	Public Works	\$83,656
52.	Park Maintenance Worker III	Saratoga	Public Works	\$81,521
53.	Human Resources Technician	Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$78,150
54.	Senior Accounting Technician	Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$69,140
55.	Park Maintenance Lead Worker	Saratoga	Public Works	\$60,529
56.	Park Maintenance Lead Worker	Saratoga	Public Works	\$55,862
57.	Temporary Arborist	Saratoga	Community Development	\$50,191
58.	Street Maintenance Worker III	Saratoga	Public Works	\$41,104
59.	Park Maintenance Worker I	Saratoga	Public Works	\$40,286
60.	Street Maintenance Worker I	Saratoga	Public Works	\$22,291
61.	Temporary Communications Assistant	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$22,238

62.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Saratoga	Public Works	\$14,436
63.	Temporary Public Works Inspector	Saratoga	Public Works	\$10,547
64.	Temporary Public Works Inspector	Saratoga	Public Works	\$9,901
65.	Temporary Accounting Technician	Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$4,668
66.	Temporary Maintenance Worker	Saratoga	Public Works	\$3,092
67.	City Council Member	Saratoga	Council	\$3,000
68.	City Council Member	Saratoga	Council	\$3,000
69.	City Council Member	Saratoga	Council	\$3,000
70.	Temporary Maintenance Worker	Saratoga	Public Works	\$2,923
71.	Mayor	Saratoga	Council	\$2,875
72.	Temporary Facility Attendant	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$1,932
73.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$1,800
74.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$1,800
75.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$1,800
76.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$1,800
77.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$1,800
78.	Temporary Facility Attendant	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$1,756
79.	City Council Member	Saratoga	Council	\$1,750
80.	Temporary Facility Attendant	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$1,696
81.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$1,350
82.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$750
83.	Temporary Facility Attendant	Saratoga	City Manager Office	\$476
84.	Planning Commissioner	Saratoga	Commissions	\$450